Suction and pressure hose
rubber reinforced with nylon
76 mm x91 mm x 7,0 mm 7bar
0.7bar black 40m type Spiral
(0520884)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Temperature range

Bursting pressure

Vacuum

Pressure

Size

Length

Inner @

Outer o

Bending radius

Weight

Inner o

Wall thickness

black

Spiral

rubber reinforced with nylon

-40°C-70°C

21 bar

0.7 bar

7 bar

76 MM x 91 mm

40 m

76 mm

91 mm

381 mm

3200 g/m

3"

7 mm
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Without sockets, smooth inside and outside, reinforced with steel wire.
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Bosta UK Ltd.
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